
TIME:    5:00 PM
LOCATION:    STATION # 31

Tentative Projected Projected
 FY2021-2022 FY2022-2023 FY2023-2024

Revenues
Property Tax Revenues  $        6,333,202 6,567,958$        6,812,104$        
Intergovernmental Revenues  $           373,623 373,651$           373,680$           
Fees for Services  $             64,242 66,256$             68,350$             
Ambulance Revenues  $           697,000 697,000$           697,000$           
Other Income  $               7,860 8,400$               8,400$               
Grant Revenues  $           586,150 341,000$           341,000$           
Other Financing Sources  $        9,745,000 250,000$           250,000$           

Total Revenues 17,807,077$      8,304,265$        8,550,534$        

Expenditures
Personnel Expenses 5,557,133$        5,627,428$        5,827,560$        
Operating Expenses 1,230,228$        1,324,371$        1,248,995$        
Grant Expenses 625,603$           388,500$           388,500$           
Capital Outlay 717,161$           253,871$           423,500$           
Debt Service 8,644,274$        550,000$           650,000$           
Other Financing Uses 250,000$           250,000$           250,000$           

Total Expenditures 17,024,399$      8,394,170$        8,788,555$        

Operating Transfers (Net)
Operating Transfers In  $           788,311 812,229$           938,571$           
Operating Transfers Out 744,885$           767,500$           892,500$           

Net Changes in Fund Balance (Combined) 826,104$           (45,176)$            (191,950)$          

Changes in Fund Balance
Estimated Beginning Fund Balance (Combined) 4,830,971$        5,657,075$        5,611,899$        
Estimated Ending Fund Balance (Combined) 5,657,075$        5,611,899$        5,419,949$        

ESTIMATED TAX RATE:  3.2100

OR AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE LOCATED AT 2700 E GODARD ROAD, COTTONWOOD, AZ  86326

VERDE VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT
FY2021-2022 COMBINED BUDGET

POSTED BY: _______________________________________________________         DATE: ________________

NOTE: $586,150 of this Budget is based on potential grant revenues. These monies will only be spent if the District is 
successful in obtaining these grants.  There is a matching revenue and expenditure line item for the potential grant funds.  

The difference is any grant match requirements.  They do not affect the calculation for the Estimated Tax Rate.

TENTATIVE BUDGET ARE AVAILABLE ON THE DISTRICT'S WEBSITE AT WWW.VERDEVALLEYFIRE.ORG

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING
THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR THE VERDE VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT WILL CONDUCT A PUBLIC HEARING ON

JUNE 29, 2021 FOR ADOPTION OF THE BUDGET FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

2700 E GODARD ROAD, COTTONWOOD, AZ  86326

THE PUBLIC IS URGED TO ATTEND AND OFFER COMMENT ON THE BUDGET.  DETAILED COPIES OF THE 
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